
Your Name _______________________________________   Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Name_____________________________________________

Mailing and/or Physical Address: ________________________________________________________

Your E-Mail: ____________________________________________    Parent/Guardian E-Mail: __________________________________________		
		
Your Cell Phone: ________________________________________  Parent/Guardian Cell Phone: ______________________________________

• Which role(s) would you like to audition for?
If you are auditioning for Minnie, Cornelius, or Barnaby please be prepared to sing one of that character’s songs at audition.

•  Will you accept any role? (Check One): 		  Yes 		  No

•  Have you ever been in a Dover Foundation production? (Check One):			   Yes 	    	 No

	 If YES please list shows: ____________________________________________________________________________________

	 If NO, have you performed in other theater productions? (Check One):		   Yes 		  No

	    If yes, please give some brief details:  

•  Have you ever seen a stage production of Hello Dolly before? (Check One):		   Yes 		  No

•  Vocal part you sing (Check One): 		  Soprano 	 Alto		  Tenor	          Baritone		  Bass

•  Do you have any dance experience? (Check One): 		  Yes 		  No
     Please wear comfortable attire for dancing to the audition
	 If yes, please elaborate:

•  T-shirt size (Check One):	     S	   M 	    L	    XL 	     2XL 	      3XL	      4XL	       5XL

•  Will you be involved in ANY other theatrical production between Jan. & April 2023? (Check One):        Yes            No

	 If yes, please elaborate:
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Please read and initial the following statements, then please sign the document:

Young Adults Signature
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olly!olly!DD
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HELLO, DOLLY!

YOUNG ADULT QUESTIONNAIRE/AUDITION FORM
FOR UNDER 18 YEAR OLDS  

Covid Guidelines: By signing this form you agree that you, the young adult, are fully vaccinated 
against Covid. You recognize that if you become sick, you will inform the producer and director, plus 
you must have a negative test before returning to auditions, rehearsals and/or performances and 
you will follow the Dover B.O.H. Covid Regulations. 

Parental Initials Young Adults Initials

As a member of the cast, you acknowledge that you will sell at least 10 tickets for the performances
Parental Initials Young Adults Initials

I hereby grant to the Dover Foundation and its agents permission to use candid photographs taken 
of my child/myself during auditions, rehearsals and performances.Parental Initials Young Adults Initials

Parent/Guardian Signature

I agree that during my time with the Dover Foundation (rehearsals, Tech week and Performances), 
I will act in the utmost professional manner. If I need to be absent for anything, my Parent/Guardian 
will inform the director and producer before I am to arrive. 

Parental Initials Young Adults Initials



•  Performance Dates: April 27th - April 30th, 2023

•  Read-Through and Rehearsals are at St Dunstan’s Episcopal Church 18 Springdale Ave, Dover

•  Rehearsals
	   Sunday: 		  4:30 – 9:00 with dinner (Committee Meetings will be held from 4:00 - 4:30, when needed)
	   Wednesday: 	 6:30 – 9:30 (per director’s request)

•  Read-Through is Sunday, January 8th from 2:00 – 6:00  (PLEASE NOTE ATTENDANCE AT THE READ-THROUGH IS MANDATORY)

•  Production/cast fee of $175 is due at read through 

Hello Dolly 2023 Calendar

TECH WEEK (More Clarification on timing to come)

•	MUDGE THEATRE AT DS HIGH SCHOOL
•	Attendance during tech week is MANDATORY
•	The following are times we have Mudge Booked:

Saturday, April 22		  9:00am - 10:00pm

Sunday, April 23			   12:00pm - 10:00pm
     	 Building & Tech Prep 9:00am - 12:00pm

Monday, April 24 		  5:00pm-10:00pm

Tuesday, April 25 		  5:00pm-10:00pm
     	 All Cast - No dress, no makeup, no props

Wednesday, April 26 		  5:00m-10:00pm
		  All Cast - Full Dress, Full makeup, Full props

Thursday, April 27		  Call time: 5:00pm
		  SHOW

Friday, April 28			   Call time: 5:00pm 
		  SHOW			   7:00 - 10:00

Saturday, April 29th 		  Call time: 5:00pm 	
		  SHOW			   7:00 - 10:00

Sunday, April 30			   Call time:  12:00pm
		  SHOW, STRIKE, CAST PARTY   

* Public School Vacation

PLACE AN X NEXT TO ALL DATES YOU WILL BE ABSENT
Sunday, January 8 (Read-Through)  	 2:00 - 6:00

Wednesday, January 11		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, January 15			  5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, January 18		  6:30 - 9:30 	

Sunday, January 22 			  5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, January  25		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, January 29 			  5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, February 1		  6:30 - 9:30 

Sunday, February 5 			  5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, February 8 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, February 12	(Super Bowl)	 1:00 - 4:00

Wednesday, February 15		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, February 19* 		  5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, February 22* 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, February 26	*		  5:00 - 9:00 

Wednesday, March 1		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday March 5			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, March 8		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, March 12			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, March 15 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, March 19			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, March 22 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, March 26			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, March 29 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, April 2			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, April 5 			  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, April 9 (Easter)		  No Rehearsal

Wednesday, April 12 		  6:30 - 9:30

Sunday, April 16*			   5:00 - 9:00

Wednesday, April 19*		  6:30 - 9:30

TENTATIVE SET BUILDING DATES
•	MUDGE THEATRE AT DS HIGH SCHOOL

•	Saturday, April 15		  9:00am - 5:00pm
•	More time during Tech week


	Your Name: 
	ParentsGuardians Name: 
	Mailing andor Physical Address: 
	Your EMail: 
	ParentGuardian EMail: 
	Your Cell Phone: 
	ParentGuardian Cell Phone: 
	Which roles would you like to audition for: 
	If you are auditioning for Minnie Cornelius or Barnaby please be prepared to sing one of that characters songs at audition: Off
	undefined: Off
	If YES please list shows: 
	If NO have you performed in other theater productions Check One: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	Soprano: Off
	Alto: Off
	Tenor: Off
	Baritone: Off
	Bass: Off
	Do you have any dance experience Check One: Off
	S: Off
	M: Off
	L: Off
	XL: Off
	2XL: Off
	3XL: Off
	4XL: Off
	5XL: Off
	Will you be involved in ANY other theatrical production between Jan  April 2023 Check One: Off
	Parental Initials: 
	Young Adults Initials: 
	Parental Initials_2: 
	Young Adults Initials_2: 
	Parental Initials_3: 
	Young Adults Initials_3: 
	Parental Initials_4: 
	Young Adults Initials_4: 
	Sunday January 8 ReadThrough: Off
	Wednesday January 11: Off
	Sunday January 15: Off
	Wednesday January 18: Off
	Sunday January 22: Off
	Wednesday January  25: Off
	Sunday January 29: Off
	Wednesday February 1: Off
	Sunday February 5: Off
	Wednesday February 8: Off
	Sunday February 12Super Bowl: Off
	Wednesday February 15: Off
	Sunday February 19: Off
	Wednesday February 22: Off
	Sunday February 26: Off
	Wednesday March 1: Off
	Sunday March 5: Off
	Wednesday March 8: Off
	Sunday March 12: Off
	Wednesday March 15: Off
	Sunday March 19: Off
	Wednesday March 22: Off
	Sunday March 26: Off
	Wednesday March 29: Off
	Sunday April 2: Off
	Wednesday April 5: Off
	Sunday April 9 Easter: Off
	Wednesday April 12: Off
	Sunday April 16: Off
	Wednesday April 19: Off
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 


